
Event Date Time Place For More Information

Pike Tournament Sat, May 29, 2021 8:00 AM Belmont Lake Marina Brandon Van Asten 905-259-1514  brandon.vanasten@dcdsb.ca

The Belmont Expedition – starts Sat, Jul 3, 2021 Information at www.blca.ca Val Marshall  416-485-1616  valerie.blca@gmail.com

Poet Laureate Contest – opens Sat, Jul 3, 2021 Submit entries to blca@blca.ca Val Marshall  416-485-1616  valerie.blca@gmail.com

Fireworks on Belmont Lake Sat, Jul 3, 2021 10:00 PM Off shore, south of marina Katherine Deas  705-778-5253 deaskatherine@gmail.com

BLCA Early Membership – closes Mon, Jul 5, 2021 11:59 PM Great prizes available www.blca.ca

Dock Concert - Al Lerman Sat, Jul 10, 2021 3:00 PM Breckenridge Bay Val Marshall  416-485-1616  valerie.blca@gmail.com

Annual General Mtg  Wed, Jul 14, 2021 7:00 PM via Zoom Peter White 705-778-7936  pandkwhite@hotmail.com

Sailboat Races Sat, Jul 31, 2021 2:00 PM North of Big Island John Brunt 416-593-3925 jbrunt@blaney.com

Parade of Lights Sat, Jul 31, 2021 9:30 PM Meet NW of Big Island Wendy Vuyk 613-453-3501  wen.vuyk@gmail.com

Poet Laureate Contest – entries close Wed, Aug 11, 2021 11:59 PM Submit entries to blca@blca.ca Val Marshall  416-485-1616  valerie.blca@gmail.com

Regatta CANCELLED

Dock Concert - Mayhemingways Sat, Aug 14, 2021 3:00 PM Breckenridge Bay Val Marshall  416-485-1616  valerie.blca@gmail.com

Black Out    Sat, Aug 14, 2021 9:00 PM Around the lake www.blca.ca

The Belmont Expedition – entries close Sun, Aug 15, 2021 11:59 PM Submit entries to blca@blca.ca Val Marshall  416-485-1616  valerie.blca@gmail.com

Golf Tournament TBD TBD TBD Debbie Howe 416-994-5250  dhowe7273@gmail.com

Voluteer Appreciation TBD TBD FR14-126 Evan Meyers 705-778-1588  evanmey@gmail.com

Fall Hike Sat, Oct 2, 2021 9:00 AM TBD Val Marshall  416-485-1616  valerie.blca@gmail.com
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